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Student Name : HIRUNTEEYAKOL Maitree
Student Number: 56708629

Level : Bachelor's Degree

Degree: Bachelor of Science
Major: Computer Science

Course Code Course Title Credits Grade Remarks

INSTITUTION CREDIT

Semester A 2021/22

Major: Computer Science
CS1302
CS2066
GE1401
GE2234

MA1200
PHY1201
Earned Hours:
Awarded Dean's List

Introduction to Computer Programming
IT Professionals and Society
University English
Social Networks for Media, Business and Technological
Applications
Calculus and Basic Linear Algebra I
General Physics I
18.00 GPA Hours: 18.00 Points: 66.90

3
3
3
3

3
3

A+
B+

A-
B+

A-
A

GPA: 3.71

Semester B 2021/22

Major: Computer Science
CS2204 Fundamentals of Internet Applications Development
CS2310 Computer Programming
CS2402 Introduction to Computational Probability Modeling
GE2214 Gender, Culture and Society
GE2410 English for Engineering
MA1201 Calculus and Basic Linear Algebra II
Earned Hours: 18.00 GPA Hours: 18.00 Points:

3
3
3
3
3
3

A-

A
A-
B+

B+
B

63.00 GPA: 3.50

Summer 2022

Major; Computer Science

Student on exchange programme at Grenoble Institute of Technology, France.

Semester A 2022/23
Major: Computer Science

Student on exchange programme at McGill University, Canada.

Semester B 2022/23
Major: Computer Science
CB2500 Information Management
CS2312 Problem Solving and Programming
CS2611 Seminars on Contemporary Technology I
CS3334 Data Structures
CS3402 Database Systems
GE1501 Chinese Civilisation - History and Philosophy

GE2313 Global IT Case Studies

In Progress Credits: 18.00
Continued on page 2
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Student Name : HIRUNTEEYAKUL Maitree
Student Number: 56708629
Level : Bachelor's Degree

Course Code Course Title Credits Grade Remarks

Total Institution
Total Transfer
Overall

Earned Hrs
36.00

0.00
36.00

Transcript Total
GPA Hrs

36.00

0.00
36.00

End of Transcript

Points
129.90

0.00
129.90

GPA
3.60
0.00
3.60

Signature:

Email: mhiruntee2-c@my.cityu.edu.hk
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