Date of Issue : 09 Jan 2023 Page: 1

Student Name : HIRUNTEEYAKUL Maitree Student Number: 56708629 Level : Bachelor's Degree

Degree: Bachelor of Science

Major: Compu	ter Science										
Course Code	Course Title		Grade	Remarks							
INSTITUTION CREDIT											
Semester A 20											
Major: Comput	er Science										
CS1302	Introduction to Computer Programming	3	A+								
CS2066	IT Professionals and Society University English	3	B+								
GE1401	University English		A-								
GE2234	Social Networks for Media, Business and Technological	3	B+								
MA1200	Applications Calculus and Basic Linear Algebra I	3	A-								
	General Physics I	3	A								
	18.00 GPA Hours: 18.00 Points:		GPA:	3.71							
Awarded Dean'		00.30									
Semester B 20	21/22										
Major: Comput	er Science		_								
CS2204	Fundamentals of Internet Applications Development	3	A-								
CS2310	Computer Programming	3	A								
CS2402	Introduction to Computational Probability Modeling	-	A- B+								
GE2214	Gender, Culture and Society	3 3	B+								
GE2410	English for Engineering	3	В								
MA1201	Calculus and Basic Linear Algebra II 18.00 GPA Hours: 18.00 Points:		GPA:	3.50							
Earned Hours:	20100										
Summer 2022											
Major: Comput	er Science										
	change programme at Grenoble Institute of Technology, F										
Semester A 20											
Major: Comput											
	change programme at McGill University, Canada.										
Semester B 20											
Major: Comput CB2500	Information Management	3	In Progress								
CS2312	Problem Solving and Programming	3	In Progress								
CS2312 CS2611	Seminars on Contemporary Technology I	0	In Progress								
CS2011 CS3334	Data Structures	3	In Progress								
CS33334 CS3402	Database Systems	3	In Progress								
GE1501	Chinese Civilisation - History and Philosophy	3	In Progress								
GE2313	Global IT Case Studies	3	In Progress								
# D	1										
In Progress Credits: 10.00 *********************************											

Date of Issue : 09 Jan 2023 Page: 2

Student Name : HIRUNTEEYAKUL Maitree Student Number: 56708629

Level : Bachelor's Degree

Course Code	Course T	itle		Credits	Grade	Remarks		
******	******	******	Transcript Total	*****	*****	*****		
		Earned Hrs	GPA Hrs	Points	GPA			
Total Institu	ution	36.00	36.00	129.90	3.60			
Total Transfe	er	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
Overall 36.00		36.00	129.90	3,60				

Signature:

Email: mhiruntee2-c@my.cityu.edu.hk